Name of the Corporate Debtor:

umbe

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

STERNE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRF;}: 22—04r1_—2025; List of Creditors as on: 31-12-2025; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

274842925

274842925

16.78

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1016422810.24

1016422810.24

62.07

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

93141701.10

88722905.10

5.42

3918757

500039

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

15

6912653652

79362121

4.85

5590920642

1242370889

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

72

227499823.58

56

178170841.42

10.88

36829638.96

12499343.20

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

8524560911.92

1637521602.76

0.00

100.00

5631669037.96

1255370271.2

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/25167
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-12-31 18:27:24-c64da13ec4088ea49e9576db8b1118a0.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-12-31 18:27:23-37ae013da7ccbf1755ebe6b94bb77a7a.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-12-31 18:27:24-5938da5c970c79dc10b9e51dfee7ea9a.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-12-31 18:27:24-c840ed32f6fae8d86da02ba9f749fed4.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-12-31 18:27:24-ceda0fc7b881bc8a06518c223404ded8.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

