

Name of the Corporate Debtor: STERNE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 22-04-2025; List of Creditors as on: 31-12-2025; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

[\(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors\)](#)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Sl. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of Contingent Claims	Amount of Claim Not Admitted	Amount of Claims under Verification	Details in Annexure (Only PDF)
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted				
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0				0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	1	274842925	1	274842925	16.78	0	0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	4	1016422810.24	4	1016422810.24	62.07	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	3	93141701.10	2	88722905.10	5.42	0	3918757	500039	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	15	6912653652	8	79362121	4.85	0	5590920642	1242370889	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	72	227499823.58	56	178170841.42	10.88	0	36829638.96	12499343.20	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
Total		95	8524560911.92	71	1637521602.76	100.00	0	5631669037.96	1255370271.2	